

KALANGALA DISTRICT SERVICE COMMISSION

VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT

External Advert No. 1 of 2024/25

Applications are invited from suitably qualified Ugandans to fill the following vacant posts that exist in Kalangala District Local Government

Applications to be filed in triplicates on PSF 3 (Revised 2008) for non teaching cadres and on ESC form No. 3 (1998) (Revised) for the Teaching cadres and submitted to the **Secretary District Service Commission / Kalangala at P.O BOX 2 Kalangala** not later than **24**th **March 2025**

Application forms are obtained from all District Service Commission offices or Public Service Commission office, Kampala. Details of Job description and personal specifications can be accessed at Kalangala websites; www.kalangala.go.ug or www.psc.go.ug or www.hsc.go.ug or www.esc.go.ug

Applications should be accompanied by 3 most recent colored passport photographs, a copy of National Id and certified copies of all relevant Professional Certificates, Registration Certificates as required by the law.

Application forms should bear the Title of the post as well as the reference number specified against the vacancy. Day time telephone contact/email should be clearly indicated

Serving officers must route their applications through their Responsible Officers who should be informed of the deadline to avoid delays.

Qualified Women and Persons with disabilities are equally encouraged to apply.

Only shortlisted candidates will be contacted and must come with originals and certified copies of Academic documents

S/N	Post	Salary Scale	No. of Vacancies	Reference Number
1.	Staff Surveyor	U4Sc	01	KDL.DSC/01/2025
2.	Sports Officer	U4L	01	KDL.DSC/02/2025
3.	Head teacher - Primary	U4	01	KDL.DSC/03/2025
4.	Education Assistant II	U7	11	KDL.DSC/04/2025
5.	Assistant Anesthetic Officer	U5 Med	01	KDL.DSC/05/2025
6.	Dispenser	U5 Med	01	KDL.DSC/06/2025
7.	Enrolled Midwife	U7 Med	04	KDL.DSC/07/2025
8.	Laboratory Assistant	U7 Med	01	KDL.DSC/08/2025
9.	Cold Chain Assistant	U7 U	01	KDL.DSC/09/2025
10.	Driver	U8 L	01	KDL.DSC/10/2025
11.	Office Attendant	U8 L	02	KDL.DSC/11/2025
12	Askari	U8 L	02	KDL.DSC/12/2025
	Total		27	

Note: Recruitment into Public Service is a free service. Kalangala District Service Commission **does not** sell jobs. Anyone who demands any bribe from a Job Applicant should be reported to the relevant Government Agencies. We stand for "Zero Tolerance to Corruption" and any form of conversing will lead to automatic disqualification.

Secretary

District Service Commission - Kalangala